safe * secure

|-l [Iu Deon  Sunday 2-4 pm

99 Dairy Dr. Aclon

Front Porch Charm! & pretty wroparound verandah with soffit |th|ng walcomas you o this delightful, 3 bedroom, 3
bath, horne of — 1800 sq.fr.] Lovely apen concept main level with turrer shyde windows in living raom, fomily sized

kitchen with sparkling gronite counters, breokfost bor, pontey, WO to deck & fanced yard with custom shed. Pratty
master suite with his & her closats & 4 pcensuite. Finished lower level with frae stond gas stove, bar ore & lofs of storoge!

$544,900,00

fcton MLS# NEW

r9%5 877790014
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[] U s E < Hoy Chesher  Sunday 2 -1am
a1 Irwin Cres, Georoetown

5624,900.00

Snectacular Ravine Lot! A Enjoy your moming coffee from the multi-lavel deck umerl..-mn vour owm little piece nf
Heaven! This exceptional one-of-o-kind 3+ hdm, 4 both home of — 7845 sq.ft. hos baen finished to perfection from
top to bottom. Hordwood & ceromic fleoring throughout most of the home, sporkling gronite, crown moulding, pot lights
& finished lower level with rac room & workshop. Great location, dlose to all amenities & easy accass fo owesome froils!

Georpetown

MLSA#W3543452

R ot

[:llI]IIIIE" TESlEH'EI:II' ‘Jew in IElE'ﬁ“lrﬂﬂgnﬁ cant, stately 4 +|Jd'ln 3 bathroom century home with all the charm &
choracter of its e, yet updated with soday’s conveniences. Grond fayer with stunning original steircose - re-finished fo
perfection. Living rm, parlos, dining sm ol with odgingl trim, doors & floaring. Fomily rm eddition & omazing graot m!
Truby one-of-o-kind! Gorgeous grounds, stona walk, stairs, patio & wrought iron gates. Prida of ownership throughout!

$699,900.00 Georgetown LS #W3542405
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5734,900.00

N, :
EWMII wlllﬂll!] sn[il“ﬂll J5 wh ml you'll ba saying if you miss rhus mwesame f urn||',r hurne in wugl‘r u*'er F‘urk'
District. 4 bdrm, 4 bath home with gourmet kitchen, formal living & dining rms, main lavel offics, master badroom suite,
spocious fomily room & finished lower level. Gosgaous updated baths with heoted floors. Beoutifully landscaped yard
complete with hot tub & lats of Arbar stone. Just mave in & enjoy! Walk to dowmtown, library, shops, restouronts & more!
Genigetown

MLS#W3535456

o huge private, mature lot (55.28° ft. x 331,25 f. -

5449 900,00

[ISS ThE fﬂ]!l and it 'mII TJrr infa o 1urdsumep nce' Wall, not exacthy but |f you have the de- nruh:lrs touch, :|f-=w
buckets of paint, o hammer & lots of neils, you con furn this century home info ane of the nicest on the street! Situated on

hacking onto estate homes) on o lovely deod-end street with
unlimited potentiol inside & out! Pine plank flaoring & crown moulding. Spocious kitchen with views over the yard!
Georgetown

MLS # W3542083

Snllltwe, Hevlluv.tu

Exclusive Pine Ridoe Estales! Toll trees fumish o
serien of privocy for thee 3659 so. Bt executive home with 3
cor gorage! Welcoming grond foyer, formal liv & din rms,
furmiby rem, main floor office & entertaining size kitchent!1

584990000 Erin MLS# X3431504

Slllﬂ Hevltuv.tn

The Third Little Pig.. built this solid brick bungolow to
endure! I hos 3 bedrooms, 2 baths & o sen-filled open
concept main level , plus o finished lower level complete
with 2 extra bedrooms, rec aom, offica & 3 pebath.

5449.900.00 Georgetown  MLSAW3IS419827
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